322
A
R
C
H
IT
R
A

•	 CSA US/C Listed
FLAT/ROUND BACK
Ordering Information	 EXAMPLE: AKTFCEM16 BL
HOUSINGS
AKTFCEM161,2 Flat Back Cylinder, electronic
transformer 50W MR16
AKTFCM162 Flat Back Cylinder, magnetic
transformer 50W MR16
AKTFCP201,2 Flat Back Cylinder, line voltage,
60W max. PAR16, 50W max.
PAR20, 50W max. R20
AKTFCP302 Flat Back Cylinder, line voltage,
75W max. PAR30L, 75W max.
PAR30, 85W max. BR30
AKTFCP382 Flat Back Cylinder, line voltage,
250W max. PAR38, 300W max.
BR40
AKTRCEM162 Round Back Cylinder, built-in
electronic 12V transformer 50W
MR16
AKTRCM162 Round Back Cylinder, 12V mag-
netic transformer 50W MR16
AKTRCP161 Round Back Cylinder, line voltage,
60W max. PAR16
AKTRCP201,2 Round Back Cylinder, line voltage,
50W max. PAR20, 75W max. R20
AKTRCP302 Round Back Cylinder, line voltage,
75W max. PAR30L, 75W max.
PAR30, 85W max. BR30
AKTRCP382 Round Back Cylinder, line voltage,
250W max. PAR38, 300W max.
BR40
AKTFCEM16
NOTES
1 Zet finish not available for AKT-
FCEM16, AKTFCP20,  AKTRCP16
2 See page 324 for accessories
AKTFCEM16 WH AKTFCM16 BL AKTFCP20 WH
AKTFCP30 BL AKTFCP38 WH
AKTRCP16 BLAKTRCM16 BL
AKTRCEM WH
AKTRCP20 WH
AKTRCP30 BL AKTRCP38 WH
FINISH
OPTIONS
Z1 (Metallic
silver)